

BID TAB Hampton/Yeisley Paving Project # (830108 & 830109 (6-3-2019))

Item NO.	Quant	Unit	Item Description	Engineer Estimate		Central Washington Asphalt		Granite Construction Company		Average	
				Unit Price	Contract	Unit Price	Contract	Unit Price	Contract	Unit Price	Contract
Preparation											
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 40,779.86	\$ 40,779.86	\$ 19,999.02	\$ 19,999.02	\$ 33,400.00	\$ 33,400.00	\$ 26,699.51	\$ 26,699.51
2	848	SY	Pavement Repair	\$ 32.00	\$ 27,136.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,936.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 25,440.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 15,688.00
Hot Mix Asphalt											
3	4,363	TON	HMA CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 104.00	\$ 453,752.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 340,314.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 388,307.00	\$ 83.50	\$ 364,310.50
4	81	TON	Commercial HMA For Approaches 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 173.00	\$ 14,013.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,125.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 6,237.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 8,181.00
5	1	CALC	Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
6	1	CALC	Compaction Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
7	1	CALC	Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
8	0.47	MILE	Preparation of Untreated Roadway	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 846.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 5,170.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,760.00
Traffic											
9	1	LS	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 34,500.00
Other Items											
10	2.47	MILE	Trimming and Cleanup	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 2,697.24	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,049.75	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 3,458.00	\$ 912.50	\$ 2,253.88
11	1	DOLLAR	Minor Changes	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
12	1	LS	SPCC Plan	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00
					\$ 550,528.10		\$ 397,777.77		\$ 514,266.00		\$ 456,021.89